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From: Nilgiri £states <nilgériestap&modipropenies.com>

Sent: 20 10 2018 4.20 PM

To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Subject: Re: Approval required for gate change position for villa No.121 and 133
Sir,

Villa No.133 c/wall front side only column footings casted. remaining three sides not started.

Regards
M.Madhusudhan

From: "sohammodi@modiproperties.com” <schammodi@modiproperties.com>
To: 'Nilgiri Estates’ <nilgiriestate@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Saturday, 20 October 2018 3:51 PM

Subject: RE: Approval required for gate change position for vifla No.121 and 133

133 not started brickwork or rec?
Regards,

Soham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | schammodi@modiproperties.com
Don't just buy a flat / villal Buy a great lifestyle!

Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec’bad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

From: Nilgiri Estates <nilgiriestate@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 19 10 2018 02:49 PM

To: schammodi@modiproperties.com
Subject: Re: Approval required for gate change position for villa N0.121 and 133

Respected MD sir,

V.No.121 compound walf brick work compieted with main gate changed. For this ATR also raised.

V.N0.133 compound wall not started.

Regards
M.Madhusudhan

From: "sohammodi@modioroperties.com" <sohammodi@modiproperties. com>
To: 'Nilgiri Estates' <nilgiriestate@modiproperties coms




Sent: Friday, 19 October 2018 2:40 PM
Subject: RE: Approval required for gate change position for villa No.121 and 133

Status of compound wall?
Regards,

Soham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Don't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec’bad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

From: Nilgiri Estates <nilgiriestate@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 19 10 2018 12:57 PM

To: schammodi@modiproperties.com
Subject: Re: Approval required for gate change position for villa No.121 and 133

Sir,

In working plan of villa No.121 and133 (BB1) the Main door and Ciwall gate Position are in same alignment.
but earlier given approved drawing for door change from centre to North east corner as per customer request.

now the customers are requesting for gate change position similar to main door alignment as per North east corner.
(plan enclosed)

present brick work is completed in villa No. 121 & 133,

Regards
M.Madhusudhan

From ."sdhé"rﬁfﬁodi'(&').r.nbdipr'déeﬂies.com" <gchammodi@modiproperties.com>
To: 'Nilgiri Estates’ <pilgiriestate@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Thursday, 18 October 2018 11:41 AM

Subject: RE: Approval required for gate change position for villa No.121 and 133

Cannot understand you query. Explain. What is status of work?

Regards,

Soham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | schammedi@modiproperties.com
Don't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec’bad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

From: Nilgiri Estates <nigiriestate@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 17 10 2018 12:57 PM

To: Soham Modi <sgshammodi@modiproperties.com>
Cc: Srinivasa Kumar <srinivasakumar@modiproperties.com>: Madhusudhan Eng
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émadhusudhan@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Approval required for gate change position for villa No.121 and 133

Respected sir,

Please required approval for gate change position for villa No. 121 and 133 {BB1) according to main door .
Earlier given approved drawing for main door change towards North east corner, (approved drawing attached)

Regards
M.Madhusudhan



